EASTON

2016-17 Easton / NFCA Division Il All-Academic Teams

Place School

1 Upper lowa University

2 Northern State University

3 University of Bridgeport

4 University of Arkansas at Monticello

5 Grand Valley State University
University of Illinois at Springfield

7 Gannon University

8 Adelphi University

9 Lindenwood University

10 Rockhurst University

11 Lewis University

12 Lee University

13 California University of Pennsylvania

14 Washburn University

15 St. Mary's University

16 Miles College

17 Bellarmine University
Arkansas Tech University

19 Barry University

20 Minnesota State University, Mankato

21 Wayne State University

22 Holy Family University
Northwestern Oklahoma State Univ.

24 Valdosta State University

25 Southeastern Oklahoma State Univ.
LIU Post

27 West Chester University

28 Truman State University

29 Oklahoma Christian University

30 University of West Georgia

31 Cedarville University

32 Harding University

33 Mississippi College

34 Wingate University

35 Ursuline College

36 Maryville University

37 Trevecca Nazarene University

38 Kentucky Wesleyan College

39 Walsh University

40 Merrimack College

41 Catawba College

42 Georgia College
Pfeiffer University
Southern Arkansas University

45 Lincoln University (Mo.)

46 University of Indianapolis

GPA

3.813
3.721
3.694
3.671
3.670
3.670
3.667
3.655
3.640
3.639
3.632
3.592
3.587
3.580
3.571
3.551
3.540
3.540
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3.520
3.515
3.510
3.510
3.491
3.490
3.490
3.479
3.470
3.460
3.453
3.452
3.450
3.444
3.441
3.440
3.429
3.427
3.421
3.420
3.414
3.413
3.410
3.410
3.410
3.409
3.397
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48
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77
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80
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Pace University

Rollins College

Chadron State College

Hillsdale College

University of Montevallo

Caldwell University

Univ. of Colorado Colorado Springs
University of California, San Diego
Dominican University of California
Newberry College

Concordia University-Portland
Georgian Court University
Southern Nazarene University
University of Sioux Falls

University of Minnesota Crookston
Angelo State University

The University of Southern Indiana
University of Alabama in Huntsville
Molloy College

Florida Institute of Technology
University of Central Missouri
American International College
Lock Haven University

Emporia State University

Newman University

Metropolitan State Univ. of Denver
Kutztown University

Union University

UNC Pembroke

Le Moyne College

Oklahoma Panhandle State University

Georgia Southwestern State University

Augustana University

Palm Beach Atlantic University
Bentley University

Chaminade University
Shippensburg University
Oklahoma Baptist University
Humboldt State University

3.392
3.390
3.390
3.388
3.375
3.372
3.370
3.359
3.358
3.356
3.350
3.344
3.340
3.335
3.328
3.325
3.321
3.318
3.312
3.300
3.299
3.297
3.295
3.275
3.261
3.255
3.252
3.247
3.240
3.235
3.217
3.205
3.182
3.160
3.150
3.147
3.094
3.020
2.997



